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Men / 4 / 4B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Brady Henderson4143
International

10.600 10.400 10.10010.600 10.80010.200 62.700
1 3 2 1 3 1 1 

1 

Matthew Zeigler4113
Byers Elk Grove

10.200 10.800 9.4009.800 10.70010.100 61.000
3 1 6T 5T 4T 2 2 

2 

Beck Thomas4104
Auburn

9.600 10.000 9.60010.400 10.00010.300 59.900
5T 4 3 3 1T 7 3 

3 

Ryan Jacobsen4107
Byers Elk Grove

10.500 9.800 9.40010.100 10.3009.700 59.800
2 5 5 6T 8T 4T 4 

4 

Charlie Beckerley4159
Technique

9.400 9.400 9.10010.300 10.30010.300 58.800
7 8 4 9 2T 5T 5 

5 

Andrew Platt4154
Liberty

8.900 9.500 8.70010.700 10.60010.100 58.500
9 7 1 13T 5T 3 6 

6 

Justin Binkley4106
Byers Elk Grove

8.600 10.600 9.3009.300 9.5009.700 57.000
12T 2 9T 7 9T 8T 7 

7 

Josh Anderson4129
Extreme

10.100 7.400 9.9009.300 10.2008.900 55.800
4 13T 10T 2 14 6 8T

8T

Kaden Kinnear4136
Gold Country

8.800 9.100 8.6009.800 9.50010.000 55.800
10T 10T 7T 15 6 9T 9T

9T

Nicholas Johns4149
Liberty

9.600 8.800 8.8009.800 8.7009.300 55.000
6T 12 8T 12 13 14 10 

10 

Griffin Watson4157
Performance

9.100 9.700 8.7009.000 8.8009.600 54.900
8 6 12 14T 10 12T 11T

11T

Andrew Moersdorf4155
Performance

7.900 9.300 9.5009.300 9.4009.500 54.900
14 9 11T 4 11T 10 12T

12T

Willy Atwell4158
Technique

8.600 9.100 9.2008.700 9.2009.900 54.700
13T 11T 14 8 7 11 13 

13 

Kaden Miller4174
Tumbleweeds

8.800 7.400 9.0008.800 8.8009.500 52.300
11T 14T 13 10T 12T 13T 14 

14 

Xavier Caudill4123
Classic

7.000 6.300 9.0007.900 7.2008.200 45.600
16 16 16 11T 15 15 15 

15 

Jesse Husty4117
Cal-Star

7.400 6.400 8.5008.100 6.9007.300 44.600
15 15 15 16 16 16 16 

16 
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